

Lumbee Cords of Honor Ceremony

Mail to: The Lumbee Tribe of North Carolina 6984 NC Hwy 711 W. | PO Box 2709 Pembroke, NC 28372

Email to: cordsofhonor@lumbeetribe.com 910.521.7861 or 1.855.801.9738

Student Use		Tribal Use Only			
Intended Graduation	TERM/YEAR	Tribal Enr	Tribal Enrollment Number		
Tribal Enrollment Number			Verified By:		
School Name		1			
Student Information					
Last Name	First Name	Middle Na	Middle Name		Suffix (Jr., II, etc.)
Home Number	Cell Phone			Eı	mail
Parent or Guardian Name(s)					
Parent or Guardian Nam	ne(s)				
Mailing Address					
Street Address or Post Office Box					
City		State	State Zip Code		
Required Signatures					
Advisors: Read Instructions Sheet before signing below					
Student		1	Date		
High School Counselor	Contact Number	ι	Date	Exp	ected Graduation Date
College Advisor	Contact Number	1	Date	Exp	ected Graduation Date
Will you be attending the Cords of Honor Ceremony at Robeson Community College on April 25 th 2024? Yes No					
		☐ No			
If "Yes" how would you like to receive your tickets? Please check one option and provide email or mailing address.					
Email					
Mail					
Applicant Signature			Date		
Tribal Staff Signature			Date		

INSTRUCTION SHEET

INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS

Please read and follow carefully.

Step One

Fill out Graduation Application completely using BLACK INK ONLY.

- i. Must include Student Tribal Enrollment number.
- ii. Application with RSVP must be returned to The Lumbee Tribe of North Carolina by April 5, 2024.

Step Two Step Three Meet with counselor(s) to review your applications (COUNSELOR(S) MUST SIGN THE APPLICATION).

Return the completed application (including this instruction sheet) to The Lumbee Tribe of North Carolina.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COUNSELORS

If you are signing as a Counselor, your signature indicates that:

1. It is feasible for the student to graduate by the date indicated on this application.